+K+J J. Kavanagh & Sons

Keeping Ireland Moving Since 1919

Monda y — Friday (College Term)

Daily Coach Service: Athy — Maynooth University

ATHY "_ Emily Square 07.05hr
ATHY - Kings Service Station 07.07hr
KILMEAD - Business Centre 07.10hr
BALLYTORE - Nurney Junction 07.15hr
KILCULLEN - Cross & Passion 07.25hr
NAAS - Post Office 07.55hr
SALLINS - Bus Stop 08.00hr
CLANE - Kilcock Road 08.10hr
MAYNOOTH - The libraryicer rark acsaty| 08.50hr

O www.jijkavanagh.ie © info@jjkavanagh.ie ® 0818 333 222



+
4 £ +J. J. Kavanagh & Sons

Keeping Ireland Moving Since 1919

Monday - Friday (College Term)

Daily Coach Service: Maynooth University — Athy

From Maynooth Mon. - Fri Mon. Thurs. FRIDAY ONLY
MAYNOOTH - The Library 15.00hr 18.05hr 17.15hr
(Car Park Areal)

CLANE - Kilcock Road 15.25hr 18.20hr 17.30hr
SALLINS - Bus Stop 15.30hr 18.25hr 17.35hr
NAAS - Post Office 15.45hr 18.30hr 17.40hr
NEWBRIDGE - McLoughlins 16.05hr

KILCULLEN - Hideout - 18.50hr 18.00hr
BALLYTORE - Nurney Junction - 19.00 18.10hr
KILMEAD - Business Centre - 19.15 18.25hr
ATHY - Kings Service Station - 19.20 18.30hr
ATHY - Emily Square - 19.25 18.35hr

© www.jjkavanagh.ie © info@jjkavanagh.ie ® 0818 333222

Valid from 2nd September 2020.



